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THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 

RESEARCH SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

DEPOSIT E228 ADMINISTRATIVE AND CLERICAL OFFICERS' 
ASSOCIATION, COMMONWEALTH PUBLIC SERVICE, 
FEDERAL EXECUTIVE (Third Deposit) 

Inclusive dates: 30 June 1917 - 26 April 1974 

Quantity: 

Note: 

Description: 

33 ft (67 boxes) 

This Association was registered in Victoria 
in 1913 under the title of the Australian 
Commonwealth Public Service Clerical 
Association. The name was changed to the 
Commonwealth Public Service Clerical 
Association in 1919 and to its present 
form in 1956. 

The deposit consists of one series of 
subject files (mainly correspondence). 



DEPOSIT E229 

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY 
RESEARCH SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

ARCHIVES 
----------------

ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION COMMONWEALTH PUBLIC SERVICE 
(INDUSTRIAL OFFICE) 

Inclusive dates 1947 - 1975 

Quantity 14 l.ft. 

Note This association was registered in Victoria in 1913 
under the title of the Australian Commonwealth Public 
Service Clerical Association. The name was changed 

Description 

to the Commonwealth Public Service Clerical Association 
in 1919 and to its present form in 1956. 

This deposit is from the Industrial Off ice, 
Melbourne, which is, however, part of the Federal Office 
administration (head office Sydney). The previous 
deposit from the Industrial Office (El82) should be 
consulted in conjunction with this list, as the 
unnumbered material relates directly to it. 

Arbitration transcripts, judgements, exhibitsand 
files. 



Location No. 

E229/l-37 

E229/38-43 

Description 

Numbered arbitration files, 
which include transcripts of 
hearings before Public Service 
Arbitrator or Commonwealth Court 
of Conciliation and Arbitration, 
judgments, exhibits, and ancillary 
material related to the presentation 
of such cases. 

(in 25 boxes) 
See Appendix 1. 

Unnumbered arbitration files, as 
above, which relate to cases 
included in Deposit El82. 

(in 5 boxes) 

See Appendix 2. 

DEPOSIT E229 

Dates 

1949 - 1975 

1947 - 1963 



Location No. 

E229/1 

E229/2 

E229/3 

E229/4 

E229/5 

E229/6 

E229/7 

E229/8 

E229/9 

E229/l0 

E229/ll 

E229/12 

E229/13 

E229/14 

E229/15 

E229/16 

E229/17 

E229/18 

File Title Dates 

Area Management - Australian Post 25 Nov 1971 -
Office 15 Jan 1973 

Area Management - Australian Post 20 Mar 1970 -
Office 24 Apr 1972 

Assistant Director (Pensions) - 1963 - 1971 
Social Services 

Ball case (PMG) C.352 1971 - 1972 

Clancy case (PMG) 30 June 1967 -
31 Oct 1972 

Dept. of Labour - Reorganization 25 June 1970 -

Dept. of Labour - Reorganization 
(duty statements & organization 

charts) 

Economists 

Howard case (Public Service 
Arbitrator's clerk) 

Pharmacists 

1969 Salary case 
(incl. material on National 
Wage Claim 1970) 

1970 Salary case 

Second Division Officers 
salary case 1971 
(see also E229/32-34) 

Stewart case 

Stewart case 

Trade Commissioners 

Traffic Officers PMG 

Traffic Officers PMG 

1 Oct 1973 

8 June 1963 -
14 Mar 1969 

5 Aug -
26 Nov 1971 

11 Aug 1966 -
16 Jul 1974 

Apr 1969 -
Dec 1970 

1 May -
8 Dec 1970 

11 Oct 1968 -
11 Nov 1971 

3 Mar -
9 Aug 1971 

6 May 1970 -
6 Sep 1971 

18 Feb 1969 -
21 Mar 1975 

9 Jul 1970 -
19 Apr 1972 

13 Feb 1961 -
18 Dec 1973 

APPENDIX 1 
E229/l-37 

ACOA 
File No. 

50l(A) 

50l(B) 

503 

504 

507 

509(A) 

509(B) 

510 

515 

524 

528 

529 

530 

532(A) 

532(B) 

535 

536(A) 

536(B) 



Location No. 

E229/19 

E229/20 

E229/21 

E229/22 

E229/23 

E229/24 

E229/25 

E229/26 

E229/27 

E229/28 

E229/29 

E229/30 

E229/31 

E229/32 

E229/33 

E229/34 

E229/35 

E229/36 

E229/37 

File Title Dates 

Valuers 1971 15 May 1970 -
15 Mar 1972 

Valuers 1971 (transcript pp.64-608) 2 June -
19 Jul 1971 

Audit case 1960s 

Audit case 1973 

II II II transcript 
and exhibits 

Dairy exports standards officers 

Junior rates 

External Affairs officers 

Dept. of Labour - Regional Officers 
(C.421) 

Sep 1962 -
3 Nov 1972 

17 Mar 1972 -
27 Feb 1974 

15 Oct 1973 -
18 Feb 1974 

24 June 1949 -
10 May 1971 

10 Jan 1966 -
11 Dec 1968 

28 Jul 1969 -
5 June 1973 

5 Sep 1967 -
27 Feb 1973 

Dept. of Labour - Regional Officers 5 Jul 1957 -
(transcript 18 Dec 1972-25 May 1973) 8 June 1973 

Dept. of Labour - Regional Officers 
(duty statements & organization charts) 

District Employment Officers 
(C.367) 

Ditto, transcript & exhibits 

Second Division Officers case 
1963-64 

Ditto, exhibits 

Ditto, exhibits 

27 June 1969 -
13 Dec 1972 

1 Sep 1970 -
17 Mar 1971 

8 May 1963 -
16 Mar 1964 

Deputation by Public Service Board 8 Jan 1970 -
26 Jan 1971 

Recovery Clerks - Attorney Generals 10 Nov 1966 -
Dept. (C.345) 26 May 1970 

McKenzie case (transcript) 19 Feb 1962 -
7 June 1965 

APPENDIX 1 
E229/l-37 

ACOA 
File No. 

537(A) 

537(B) 

538 

538(A) 

part of 
538(A) 

541 

543 

545 

547(A) 

547(B) 

547(C) 

547(D) 

part of 
547(D) 

548(A) 

548(B) 

548(C) 

549 

550 

562 



Location No . 

E229/38 

E229/39 

E229/40 

E229/41 

E229/42 

E229/43 

Description 

Reclassification case - Official Receiver's 
Section - Bankruptcy Branch 
(incl. transcript 24 Mar - 16 Apr 1953) 

(See El82/14) 

1955 Margins Case. Transcript 

(See El82/19/2) 

1960 Margins case . Exhibits. 

Ditto. Trartscript. 

(See El82/19/4) 

Commonwealth Railways. 
(Duty statements & organization charts) 

(See E182/9) 

Sales Tax Investigation Officers . 
Exhibits. 

(See El82/18/4) 

APPENDIX 2 
E229/38-43 

Date 

8 May 1947-20 Feb 1963 

13 Jul - 8 Aug 1955 

26 Apr - 23 June 1960 
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